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The following companies have authorized the dissemination of their company name as live scan system service 

providers.  Each company has demonstrated product compatibility with the Illinois State Police live scan requirements. 

This list is being provided for information purposes only.  The Illinois State Police does not endorse any particular 

company appearing on this list.  Please contact the company directly to obtain any information regarding the products 

and services they provide.   

Note: Company information below lists a primary address.  
Please contact each company directly for information regarding service locations.  

Accurate Biometrics 

500 Park Boulevard 

Suite 1260 

Itasca, IL 60143 

Agency Contact: Will Peterson 

Ph: 708-887-9258 

sales@accuratebiometrics.com 

www.AccurateBiometrics.com 

 

Biometric Information Management  

6059 Frantz Rd  

Suite 102 Dublin, Ohio 43017  

Ph: (614)456-1296 Option 2  

sales@bioinfomgt.com  

www.bioinfomgt.com 

 

Biometrics4ALL, Inc. 

220 Commerce, Suite 150 

Irvine, CA 92602 

Agency Contact: Steve Nash 

Ph: 714-568-9888 Ext. 113 

snash@Biometrics4ALL.com 

www.biometrics4all.com 

 

DataWorks Plus, LLC 

728 North Pleasantburg Drive 

Greenville, SC 29607 

Agency Contact: Bill Michael 

Ph: 610-867-8165 

bmichael@dataworksplus.com 

www.dataworksplus.com 

 

Fulcrum Biometrics Inc 

16108 University Oak 

San Antonio, TX 78249 

Agency Contact: Phillip Moore 

Ph: 210-257-5615 x 112 

Fax: 210-257-5769 

sales@fulcrumbiometrics.com 

www.fulcrumbiometrics.com 

 

HID Global 

3950 RCA Blvd, Suite 5001 

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 

Agency Contact: Debby Gelfand 

Ph: 561-523-6350 

debby.gelfand@hidglobal.com 

www.hidglobal.com 

 

ID Networks  

7720 Jefferson Road  

Ashtabula, OH 44004  

Agency Contact: John Wheelock  

Ph: 440-992-0062  

www.idnetworks.com 

 

Idemia  

5515 East La Palma, Ste 100  

Anaheim, CA 92807  

Agency Contact: Mr. Chuck Thomas  

Ph: 630-206-8004 

Charles.Thomas@idemia.com  

https://usa.morpho.com/public-security/ 
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Identification International, Inc. 

3120 Commerce St.  

Blacksburg, VA 24060 

Agency Contact: Matthew A. Valeri  

Director of Sales & Business Development 

Ph: 540-953-1365 Ext. 114 or  

Ph: 410-937-3220 

MValeri@idintl.com 

www.idintl.com 

 

iTouch Biometrics, LLC 

1225 East Golf Road  

Schaumburg, IL 60173 

Agency Contact: Mr. Gerry Bornhofen 

Ph: 847-706-6789 Ext. 102   

Fax: 630-912-2111 

GBornhofen@iTouchBiometrics.com 

www.iTouchBiometrics.com 
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